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THE LEELA PALACE
CHENNAI



THE HAIR STUDIO

Cuts Stylist Sr. Stylist
Children 1250 1750
Men 1625 2300
Women 2310 2950
Style

Wash and Blast dry 1800

Straight Blow dry 2000/2300/2600

Outcurls 2200/2500/2900

Ironing 2300/2600/3000

Tonging 2300/2600/3000

Braiding 2500

Roller Set 3000

Up Do 3500/4500/5000

The Shave 1000

Beard Designing 1250

Beard Trim 750

Root Touch Up (Men) 2800

Root Touch Up (Women) 4000

Global Color (Men) 3500

Global Color (Women) 6500/8500/10000

Crown Highlights 6000

Partial Highlight 7500

Full Highlights 12000

Technical

Fringe Straightening 4000

Smoothening 8500/10000/11500/13000

Keratin 7500/9500/12500/15000



THE BEAUTY BAR

Hair & Scalp Care Treatments
Signature Massage Ritual

Homme Ritual (Men)

Intensive Hair Care

Soothing Ritual (Add On)

Protein Treatment (Add On)

Skin Care Treatments
Brightening Facial
Anti-Ageing Treatment
Hydrating Facial

Face Clean Up

De-Tan (Bleach)
Upper Lip

Half Hands/Full Hands
Half Legs/Full Legs
Face & Neck

Back

Full Body

Waxing
Forehead/Sides/Neck
Chin/Upper lip

Full Face
Underarms/Stomach/Chest
Bikini Line

Half Arms/Full arms
Half Legs/Full legs
Half Back/Full Back
Brazilian

Full Body

Threading
Eyebrows/Upper Lip/Forehead/Sides/Chin
Full Face

3200
3000
4500
1200
2500

4800
4800
4500
2800

500
1000/1800
1500/3000
2500

2300

7000

600

500

2000

1000

1200
900/1500
1100/2500
1500/2000
2000

7500

350 Each
1500



Make -Up

Eye Make-Up 2500
Light Make-Up 4200
Party Make-Up 6500
Nail Care
Cut and File/Polish Change 600
Cut and File (Men) 500
The Manicure 1875
The Pedicure 2250
Signature Pedicure 3000
Signature Manicure 2800
Feet/Hand Pack 600
BRIDAL
Saree Draping 1500
Pre-Wedding Groom's Package (Hair, Skin & Nail Care) 15000
Pre-Wedding Bridal Package (Hair, Skin & Nail Care) 27000
REJUVE THERAPY
The Face Massage 2500
The Foot Massage 1900
The Head Massage 2500
Appointments

Please arrive 10 minutes prior to your appointment. We recommend that you book your next appointment prior to ;eaving the salor
so that we can be sure to accommodate your schedule.

Avalability of all services varies by location.

Cancellations

In consideration of our other clients and our technicians, please give 24 hour notice of any cancellation.

Refund Policy

Except for replacing damaged products. We do not offer refunds. exchange or credits on salon services gift certificates.package
series or retail products. All sales are final

All prices are subjects to government taxes and applicable service charge.
We request that cancellations be done 24 hours in advance.
Availability of all services varies by location. All sales are final.

Open ALL DAYS. Business Hours: 10 am to 8 pm
Extension: 1688



